Training Name
Customer Interfacing Skills

Session on Dichotomies

Goal Setting @ ASPIRE Plus
Session-7, Batch-2

English Podium Session-1

Goal Setting

Accountability & Empowerment
Toastmaster Session-5

Young Achievers Program-2
Goal Setting Session-2

Goal Setting Session-3

Training Calendar - July’23

Mode

Dates

04-07-2023 to
05-07-2023

05-07-2023

06-07-2023

06-07-2023

06-07-2023

07-07-2023

07-07-2023

10-07-2023 to
14-07-2023

10-07-2023

10-07-2023

Category

Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence

Professional Excellence

Timings

10:30 am to 05:30 pm
02:00 pm to 03: 00 pm
10:30 am to 01:00 pm
03:00 pm to 05:00 pm
11:00 am to 12:30 pm
02:30 pm to 05:00 pm
04:00 pm to 05:30 pm
09:30 am to 05:30 pm
02:30 pm to 04:00 pm

04:00 pm to 05:30 pm

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Total
Hours

14

2.5

1.5

2.5

15

40

15

1.5

———= Aragen
—~—= Academy

Trainer Name

Harish Vittal
(External Trainer)

Vikram Kasturi

Padmaja N

Sridevi Mynepalli

Padmaja N

Vikram Kasturi

TMC Club (External
Trainer)

Vikram Kasturi

Saudamini Kadu

Saudamini Kadu

Location

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad




Sl.no: Training Name

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Goal Setting Session-4

Interpersonal Skills @ ASPIRE
Session-3, Batch-3

Session on Dichotomies

Interpersonal Skills @ ASPIRE
Plus Session-3, Batch-3

SEA Talks-1

Corporate Etiquette

Session on Dichotomies

ASPIRE Plus Session-8, Batch 2

Group Coaching Session-1 @
ASPIRE, Batch-3

Session on Dichotomies

Group Coaching Session-1 @
ASPIRE Plus, Batch-3

Dates

11-07-2023

11-07-2023

12-07-2023

13-07-2023

13-07-2023

17-07-2023

19-07-2023

20-07-2023

25-07-2023

26-07-2023

27-07-2023

Category
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Scientific Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence
Professional Excellence

Professional Excellence

Timings

03:30 pm to 05:00 pm
10:30 am to 01:00 pm
02:00 pm to 03: 00 pm
10:30 am to 01:00 pm
10:30 am to 12:00 pm
03:00 pm to 05:00 pm
10:30 am to 01:00 pm
10:30 am to 01:00 pm
10:30 am to 11:30 am
10:30 am to 01:00 pm

10:30 am to 11:30 am

Mode

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Classroom Training

Total
Hours

1.5

2.5

2.5

15

2.5

2.5

2.5

—~— Aragen
—~— Academy

Trainer Name

Saudamini Kadu

Vikram Kasturi

Vikram Kasturi

Vikram Kasturi

Manoranjan Behera

Vikram Kasturi

Vikram Kasturi

Padmaja N

Padmaja N

Vikram Kasturi

Padmaja N

Location

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Hyderabad




Sl.no: Training Name Dates

22 GMP Training for Unit-I 27-07-2023

GMP & Data Integrity Training

CE for Unit-II

28-07-2023

Category Timings

Manufacturing
Excellence

Manufacturing
Excellence

09:30 am to 05:30 pm

09:30 am to 05:30 pm

—~——= Aragen
—~— Academy

Total . .
Mode Trainer Name Location
Hours

Venkata Sastry

Classroom Training 8 Parimi Hyderabad

Classroom Training 8 Internal Team Vizag

% Note: Managers can nominate their team members by sending an email to Ind@aragen.com
% Employees may self-nominate for the training program with the approval from the reporting managers by sending an email to

Ind@aragen.com

Learning Nuggets - July’23

Sl.no: | Training Name Dates Category Mode L‘:)tjrls Trainer Name Location

1 Leadership Nugget 05-07-2023 Leadership Excellence Online 0.5 Padmaja N All Locations
2 Scientific Insights 12-07-2023 Scientific Excellence Online 0.5 Hepsiba Yenubari All Locations
3 EBP 2.0 Learning nuggets | 13-07-2023 Professional Excellence Online 0.5 Saudamini Kadu All Locations
4 Leadership Nugget 19-07-2023 Leadership Excellence Online 0.5 Padmaja N All Locations
5 Scientific Insights 26-07-2023 Scientific Excellence Online 0.5 Hepsiba Yenubari All Locations
6 EBP 2.0 Learning nuggets | 28-07-2023 Professional Excellence Online 0.5 Saudamini Kadu All Locations



mailto:lnd@aragen.com
mailto:lnd@aragen.com

