

Training Calendar - July'23

Sl.no:	Training Name	Dates	Category	Timings	Mode	Total Hours	Trainer Name	Location
1	Customer Interfacing Skills	04-07-2023 to 05-07-2023	Professional Excellence	10:30 am to 05:30 pm	Classroom Training	14	Harish Vittal (External Trainer)	Hyderabad
2	Session on Dichotomies	05-07-2023	Professional Excellence	02:00 pm to 03: 00 pm	Classroom Training	1	Vikram Kasturi	Hyderabad
3	Goal Setting @ ASPIRE Plus Session-7, Batch-2	06-07-2023	Professional Excellence	10:30 am to 01:00 pm	Classroom Training	2.5	Padmaja N	Hyderabad
4	English Podium Session-1	06-07-2023	Professional Excellence	03:00 pm to 05:00 pm	Classroom Training	2	Sridevi Mynepalli	Hyderabad
5	Goal Setting	06-07-2023	Professional Excellence	11:00 am to 12:30 pm	Classroom Training	1.5	Padmaja N	Hyderabad
6	Accountability & Empowerment	07-07-2023	Professional Excellence	02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Classroom Training	2.5	Vikram Kasturi	Hyderabad
7	Toastmaster Session-5	07-07-2023	Professional Excellence	04:00 pm to 05:30 pm	Classroom Training	1.5	TMC Club (External Trainer)	Hyderabad
8	Young Achievers Program-2	10-07-2023 to 14-07-2023	Professional Excellence	09:30 am to 05:30 pm	Classroom Training	40	Vikram Kasturi	Hyderabad
9	Goal Setting Session-2	10-07-2023	Professional Excellence	02:30 pm to 04:00 pm	Classroom Training	1.5	Saudamini Kadu	Hyderabad
10	Goal Setting Session-3	10-07-2023	Professional Excellence	04:00 pm to 05:30 pm	Classroom Training	1.5	Saudamini Kadu	Hyderabad



Sl.no:	Training Name	Dates	Category	Timings	Mode	Total Hours	Trainer Name	Location
11	Goal Setting Session-4	11-07-2023	Professional Excellence	03:30 pm to 05:00 pm	Classroom Training	1.5	Saudamini Kadu	Hyderabad
12	Interpersonal Skills @ ASPIRE Session-3, Batch-3	11-07-2023	Professional Excellence	10:30 am to 01:00 pm	Classroom Training	2.5	Vikram Kasturi	Hyderabad
13	Session on Dichotomies	12-07-2023	Professional Excellence	02:00 pm to 03: 00 pm	Classroom Training	1	Vikram Kasturi	Hyderabad
14	Interpersonal Skills @ ASPIRE Plus Session-3, Batch-3	13-07-2023	Professional Excellence	10:30 am to 01:00 pm	Classroom Training	2.5	Vikram Kasturi	Hyderabad
15	SEA Talks-1	13-07-2023	Scientific Excellence	10:30 am to 12:00 pm	Classroom Training	1.5	Manoranjan Behera	Hyderabad
16	Corporate Etiquette	17-07-2023	Professional Excellence	03:00 pm to 05:00 pm	Classroom Training	2	Vikram Kasturi	Hyderabad
17	Session on Dichotomies	19-07-2023	Professional Excellence	10:30 am to 01:00 pm	Classroom Training	2.5	Vikram Kasturi	Hyderabad
18	ASPIRE Plus Session-8, Batch 2	20-07-2023	Professional Excellence	10:30 am to 01:00 pm	Classroom Training	2.5	Padmaja N	Hyderabad
19	Group Coaching Session-1 @ ASPIRE, Batch-3	25-07-2023	Professional Excellence	10:30 am to 11:30 am	Classroom Training	1	Padmaja N	Hyderabad
20	Session on Dichotomies	26-07-2023	Professional Excellence	10:30 am to 01:00 pm	Classroom Training	2.5	Vikram Kasturi	Hyderabad
21	Group Coaching Session-1 @ ASPIRE Plus, Batch-3	27-07-2023	Professional Excellence	10:30 am to 11:30 am	Classroom Training	1	Padmaja N	Hyderabad



Sl.no:	Training Name	Dates	Category	Timings	Mode	Total Hours	Trainer Name	Location
22	GMP Training for Unit-I	27-07-2023	Manufacturing Excellence	09:30 am to 05:30 pm	Classroom Training	8	Venkata Sastry Parimi	Hyderabad
23	GMP & Data Integrity Training for Unit-II	28-07-2023	Manufacturing Excellence	09:30 am to 05:30 pm	Classroom Training	8	Internal Team	Vizag

* Note: Managers can nominate their team members by sending an email to <u>Ind@aragen.com</u>

* Employees may self-nominate for the training program with the approval from the reporting managers by sending an email to <u>Ind@aragen.com</u>

Learning Nuggets - July'23									
Sl.no:	Training Name	Dates	Category	Mode	Total Hours	Trainer Name	Location		
1	Leadership Nugget	05-07-2023	Leadership Excellence	Online	0.5	Padmaja N	All Locations		
2	Scientific Insights	12-07-2023	Scientific Excellence	Online	0.5	Hepsiba Yenubari	All Locations		
3	EBP 2.0 Learning nuggets	13-07-2023	Professional Excellence	Online	0.5	Saudamini Kadu	All Locations		
4	Leadership Nugget	19-07-2023	Leadership Excellence	Online	0.5	Padmaja N	All Locations		
5	Scientific Insights	26-07-2023	Scientific Excellence	Online	0.5	Hepsiba Yenubari	All Locations		
6	EBP 2.0 Learning nuggets	28-07-2023	Professional Excellence	Online	0.5	Saudamini Kadu	All Locations		